Kategorie D
1 Litsch
2 Rempfler
3 Langenecker
4 Schiesser
5 Kuhn
6 Bruderer
7 Nef
8 Briitsch
9 Miiller
10 Fenner
11 Schaufelberger
12 Magli
13 Brunner
14 Hodel
15 Schaufelberger
16 Pulfer
17 Corti
18 Keller
19 Hauser
2Q Peclard
21 Strebel
22 Flrst
23 Egii
24 Kohler
25 Hostettler
26 Unold
27 Strebel
28 Miihlemann
28 Freitag
30 Wismer
31 Pfammatter
32 Kiindig
33 Roth
34 Schmid
35 Bergmann
36 Barmettler
37 Bosshard
38 Leemann
39 Marthaler
40 Seiler
41 Burri
42 leibacher
43 Bénziger
44 Wanner
45 Cossu
46 Fiirst
47 Bieri
48 Riiegg
49 Greutmann
50 Rothacher
51 Strahm
52 Martinelii
53 Benz
54 Biihier
55 Wintsch
56 Bachmann
57 Miiller

Fritz
Markus
René
Thomas
Regula
Hans
Andreas
Gerhard
Alfred
Jules
Ernst
Peter
Herbert
Adrian
Walter
Urs
Mario
Andreas
Bruno
Jean-Michel
Ulrich
Ulrich
Heinrich
Fritz
Roland
Werner
Fritz
Kurt
Therese
Manfred
Marcel
Albert
Hans
Martin
Peter
Karl
Walter
Sonja
Beni
Max
Markus
René
Walter
Hansruedi
Peter
Reinhard
Paul
Hans
tirg

Urs
Johnny
Werner
Hans
Rolf
Heinz
Arnold
Harry

1947
1959
1943
1962
1945
1947
1957
1951
1951
1855
1946
1941
1960
1953
1948
1961
1947
1950
1944
1850
1947
1358
1957
1938
1948
1949
1951
1950
1956
1951
1944
1947
1941
1941
1955
1958
1959
1962
1953
1948
1959
1952
1958
1942
1961
1951
1952
1953
1953
1945
1963
1939
1949
1945
1937
1945
1963

Russikon
Hittnau
Fehraltorf
Turbenthal
Effretikon
Neftenbach
Ottikon
Wetzikon
Fallanden
Weisslingen
Pfaffikon
Effratikon
Maur
Nirensdorf
Pféffikon
Wila
Effretikon
Gutenswil
Volketswil
Ilinau
Volketswil
Gutenswil
Pfiffikon
Dibendorf
Zitrich
Forch
Volketswil
Uetikon am See
Pféffiikon
Tagelswangen
Greifensee
Russikon
Turbenthal
Ottikon bei Kermy
Volketswil
Turbentha!
Kyburg
Uster

Hilnau
Winterberg
Ottikon
Voliketswil
Uster
Tagelswangen
Uerikon
Ottikon
Ehrikon
Hittnau
Kloten
Dithendorf
Hittnau
Hittnau
Biitach
Winterthur
Rumlikon
Hermatswif
Weisslingen

23 von 57 Teilnehmern mit allen Resultaten

92
88
92
88
90
88
95
90
89
91
89
88
88
85
90
81
B0
23
82
84
88
76
65
g1
39

83

74

74

76

91

81

92

81

78

90

85

189
182
186
181
185
182
187
184
173
181
170
176
181
175
178
180
173
161
160
172
161
152
151
186
184
178
184
185
177
174
180
167
181
173
186
186
183
184
181
87
173
145
180
185

176
176
176
176
173
163
161
153
145

72

92
93
91
94
91
91
87
a0
89
76
89
83
88
89
a3
85
86
28
84
77
82
78
78
a1
88
a1

83
86
87

72
77

92

88

70

95

B&
87

93

91
90
87
92
91
87
91
88
a5

91
B7
82
B7
85
80

85

88
85
86
85

76
86

90
95
a7
92

20
91
B2
89
92

a9

81

B3

B6

79

80

86

82

80

78

88

So ~y Co Co 0o Co [ CO 0O 0 DO 00 00 DO W CO 0 D0 O W 0 W 0w PO W W dWw i
OO HRNEONDOO LAHEONIRNE P, P QOB R NRREREROORWERSN®N®

oo o oo

Q0
)

e B oo L S o S e T e T e N e N e L oo TR na Y e T e Y 2 Y e R . Y s

a8
89
90
85
92
84
81

‘91

92
84
Be
76
80
34
77
83
87
83
76
78
83
89
88
a1
81
83
69

78

95

80
78

93

47

562
546
545
545
544
544
543
536
534
531
524
524
521
518
516
514
510
501
496
494
489
475
465
456
452
435
434
431
422
421
420
414
340
340
278
278
278
265
261
253
251
233
190
185
183
176
176
176
176
173
163
161
153
145
132
72
70

30
20
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



